OCCHtransport | route schedule

rev. 9.05.23

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Westside (WS) Outbound

> Bunn Hill Road

> Floral Avenue

=  Main St. (Binghamton)
- Univ. Downtown Ctr.

Downtown Center Leroy
(DCL) Inbound

> Leroy Street
> Riverside Drive
> Binghamton University

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

] H

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Leaves Union Floral & Main

7:35 AM 7:44 AM
8:45 AM 8:54 AM
9:05 AM 9:14 AM
9:30 AM 9:39 AM
10:00 AM 10:09 AM
10:15 AM 10:24 AM
10:45 AM 10:54 AM
11:00 AM 11:09 AM
11:30 AM 11:39 AM
11:45 AM 11:54 AM
12:15 PM 12:24 PM
12:30 PM 12:39 PM
1:15 PM 1:24 PM
1:45 PM 1:54 PM
2:30 PM 2:39 PM
3:15 PM 3:24 PM
4:00 PM 4:09 PM
4:45 PM 4:54 PM
5:30 PM 5:39 PM
5:45 PM 5:54 PM
6:45 PM 6:54 PM
7:15 PM 7:24 PM
7:45 PM 7:54 PM
8:15 PM 8:24 PM
8:45 PM 8:54 PM
9:15 PM 9:24 PM
9:45 PM 9:54 PM
10:15 PM 10:24 PM
11:15 PM 11:24 PM

11:55 PM 12:04 AM

12:00 AM 12:09 AM

Westside Outbound
Monday - Friday

Main & Murray
7:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:30 PM
12:10 AM
12:15 AM

Arrives at UDC
8:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:55 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:55 PM
3:40 PM
4:25 PM
5:10 PM
5:55 PM
6:10 PM
7:10 PM

7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM
9:10 PM
9:40 PM
10:10 PM
10:40 PM
11:40 PM
12:20 AM
12:25 AM

Times listed in RED only operate Monday - Thursday.

Times listed in only operate Friday.

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least three
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news!

y @0CCT
@buocct

\
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Downtown Center Leroy Inbound
Monday - Friday

Leaves UDC Leroy & Murray R:;T::;ii:t Returns to Campus
7:15 AM 7:18 AM 7:24 AM 7:35 AM
7:40 AM 7:43 AM 7:49 AM 8:00 AM
8:00 AM 8:03 AM 8:09 AM 8:20 AM
8:45 AM 8:48 AM 8:54 AM 9:05 AM
9:10 AM 9:13 AM 9:19 AM 9:30 AM
9:30 AM 9:33 AM 9:39 AM 9:50 AM
9:55 AM 9:58 AM 10:04 AM 10:15 AM
10:10 AM 10:13 AM 10:19 AM 10:30 AM
10:25 AM 10:28 AM 10:34 AM 10:45 AM
10:40 AM 10:43 AM 10:49 AM 11:00 AM
11:10 AM 11:13 AM 11:19 AM 11:30 AM
11:25 AM 11:28 AM 11:34 AM 11:45 AM
11:55 AM 11:58 AM 12:04 PM 12:15 PM
12:10 PM 12:13 PM 12:19 PM 12:30 PM
12:40 PM 12:43 PM 12:49 PM 1:00 PM
12:55 PM 12:58 PM 1:04 PM 1:15 PM
1:40 PM 1:43 PM 1:49 PM 2:00 PM
2:10 PM 2:13 PM 2:19 PM 2:30 PM
2:55 PM 2:58 PM 3:04 PM 3:15 PM
3:40 PM 3:43 PM 3:49 PM 4:00 PM
4:25 PM 4:28 PM 4:34 PM 4:45 PM
5:10 PM 5:13 PM 5:19 PM 5:30 PM
5:55 PM 5:58 PM 6:04 PM 6:15 PM
6:10 PM 6:13 PM 6:19 PM 6:30 PM
7:10 PM 7:13 PM 7:19 PM 7:30 PM
7:40 PM 7:43 PM 7:49 PM 8:00 PM
8:10 PM 8:13 PM 8:19 PM 8:30 PM
8:40 PM 8:43 PM 8:49 PM 9:00 PM
9:10 PM 9:13 PM 9:19 PM 9:30 PM
9:40 PM 9:43 PM 9:49 PM 10:00 PM
10:10 PM 10:13 PM 10:19 PM 10:30 PM

10:35 PM 10:38 PM 10:44 PM 10:55 PM
10:40 PM 10:43 PM 10:49 PM 11:00 PM

11:35 PM 11:38 PM 11:44 PM 11:55 PM

Times listed in RED only operate Monday - Thursday.
Times listed in GREEN only operate Friday.



'OC G transport | route schedule

rev. 8.24.23

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Downtown Center Leroy
(DCL) Outbound

Bunn Hill Road
Riverside Drive
Leroy St.

Univ. Downtown Ctr.

Westside (WS) Inbound

Univ. Downtown Ctr.
Main St.

Floral Ave.
Binghamton University

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

] H

Yl

‘XX R

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Leaves Union Riverside &

Columbus
7:00 AM 7:06 AM
7:30 AM 7:36 AM
8:00 AM 8:06 AM
8:30 AM 8:36 AM
9:00 AM 9:06 AM
9:30 AM 9:36 AM
10:00 AM 10:06 AM
10:30 AM 10:36 AM
11:00 AM 11:06 AM
11:30 AM 11:36 AM
12:00 PM 12:06 PM
12:30 PM 12:36 PM
1:00 PM 1:06 PM
1:30 PM 1:36 PM
2:00 PM 2:06 PM
3:30 PM 3:36 PM
5:00 PM 5:06 PM
5:45 PM 5:51 PM
6:30 PM 6:36 PM
7:00 PM 7:06 PM
7:30 PM 7:36 PM
8:00 PM 8:06 PM
8:30 PM 8:36 PM
9:00 PM 9:06 PM
9:30 PM 9:36 PM

10:00 PM 10:06 PM
10:15 PM 10:21 PM
10:45 PM 10:51 PM

11:45 PM 11:51 PM
12:15 AM 12:21 AM

Leroy & Murray

7:11 AM
7:41 AM
8:11 AM
8:41 AM
9:11 AM
9:41 AM
10:11 AM
10:41 AM
11:11 AM
11:41 AM
12:11 PM
12:41 PM
1:11 PM
1:41 PM
2:11 PM
3:41 PM
5:11 PM
5:56 PM
6:41 PM
7:11 PM
7:41 PM
8:11 PM
8:41 PM
9:11 PM
9:41 PM
10:11 PM
10:26 PM
10:56 PM
11:56 PM
12:26 AM

Arrives at UDC

7:18 AM
7:48 AM
8:18 AM
8:48 AM
9:18 AM
9:48 AM
10:18 AM
10:48 AM
11:18 AM
11:48 AM
12:18 PM
12:48 PM
1:18 PM
1:48 PM
2:18 PM
3:48 PM
5:18 PM
6:03 PM
6:48 PM
7:18 PM
7:48 PM
8:18 PM
8:48 PM
9:18 PM
9:48 PM
10:18 PM
10:33 PM
11:03 PM
12:03 AM
12:33 AM

Times listed in RED only operate Monday - Thursday.

Times listed in GREEN only operate Friday.

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.

Downtown Center Leroy Outbound
Monday - Friday



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least three
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news!

y @0CCT
@buocct

\
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Westside Inbound
Monday - Friday

Leaves UDC

7:18 AM
7:40 AM
7:48 AM
8:15 AM
8:18 AM
8:48 AM
9:18 AM
9:48 AM
10:18 AM
10:48 AM
11:18 AM
11:48 AM
12:18 PM
12:48 PM
1:20 PM
1:48 PM
2:18 PM
3:48 PM
5:18 PM
6:03 PM
6:48 PM
7:18 PM
7:48 PM
8:18 PM
8:48 PM
9:18 PM
9:48 PM
10:20 PM
10:35 PM

11:00 PM
12:00 AM

Main & Murray

7:21 AM
7:43 AM
7:51 AM
8:18 AM
8:21 AM
8:51 AM
9:21 AM
9:51 AM
10:21 AM
10:51 AM
11:21 AM
11:51 AM
12:21 PM
12:51 PM
1:23 PM
1:51 PM
2:21 PM
3:51 PM
5:21 PM
6:06 PM
6:51 PM
7:21 PM
7:51 PM
8:21 PM
8:51 PM
9:21 PM
9:51 PM
10:23 PM
10:38 PM
11:03 PM
12:03 AM

Floral & Main

7:27 AM
7:49 AM
7:57 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:57 AM
9:27 AM
9:57 AM
10:27 AM
10:57 AM
11:27 AM
11:57 AM
12:27 PM
12:57 PM
1:29 PM
1:57 PM
2:27 PM
3:57 PM
5:27 PM
6:12 PM
6:57 PM
7:27 PM
7:57 PM
8:27 PM
8:57 PM
9:27 PM
9:57 PM
10:29 PM
10:44 PM
11:09 PM
12:09 AM

Returns to Campus

7:43 AM
8:05 AM
8:13 AM
8:40 AM
8:43 AM
9:13 AM
9:43 AM
10:13 AM
10:43 AM
11:13 AM
11:43 AM
12:13 PM
12:43 PM
1:13 PM
1:45 PM
2:13 PM
2:43 PM
4:13 PM
5:43 PM
6:28 PM
713 PM
7:43 PM
8:13 PM
8:43 PM
9:13 PM
9:43 PM
10:13 PM
10:45 PM
11:00 PM
11:25 PM
12:25 AM

Times listed in RED only operate Monday - Thursday.
Times listed in GREEN only operate Friday.



rev. 8.24.23

OC CHtransport | route schedule

V 4

Route Path

University Downtown
Center (UDC) Outbound

-  Binghamton University
-> Univ. Downtown Center

Main Street (MS) Inbound

Univ. Downtown Center
Main St. (Bing & JC)
Health Sciences Campus
Binghamton University

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

] H

Y vy

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

University Downtown

Center Outbound

Monday - Friday

7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
6:15 PM

Route Map

University Union :

Binghamton
University

7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM

University
Downtown @
Center

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
f the route, and bus stops are sut

(=

bject to chany

ge.

Legend
Direction of travel
@ Terminus

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.



Main Street Inbound

Want to drive the iconic Blue :
Buses? OCCT'’s five-week M Onday - Frlday
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have: 7:30 AM 7:33 AM 7:39 AM 7:42 AM 8:00 AM
- 1 year of active, licensed U.S. 8:00 AM 8:03 AM 8:09 AM 8:12 AM 8:30 AM
driving experience
- Clean license/driving record 8:30 AM 8:33 AM 8:39 AM 8:42 AM 9:00 AM
- Pass a DOT physical exam . . . . .
(medical & drug screening) 9:00 AM 9:03 AM 9:09 AM 9:12 AM 9:30 AM
. Remiin at BU for at least three 9:30 AM 9:33 AM 9:39 AM 9:42 AM 10:00 AM
semesters
10:00 AM 10:03 AM 10:09 AM 10:12 AM 10:30 AM
Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment! 10:30 AM 10:33 AM 10:39 AM 10:42 AM 11:00 AM
11:00 AM 11:03 AM 11:09 AM 11:12 AM 11:30 AM
Service Updates 11:30AM  11:33AM  11:39AM  11:42AM  12:00 PM
Follow us on social media & ) . . . .
check the ETA SPOT app for 12:00 PM 12:03 PM 12:09 PM 12:12 PM 12:30 PM
service updates and OCCT news! 12:30 PM 12:33 PM 12:39 PM 12:42 PM 1:00 PM
1:00 PM 1:03 PM 1:09 PM 1:12 PM 1:30 PM
’ @O0CCT 1:30 PM 1:33 PM 1:39 PM 1:42 PM 2:00 PM
2:15 PM 2:18 PM 2:24 PM 2:27 PM 2:45 PM
3:00 PM 3:03 PM 3:09 PM 3:12 PM 3:30 PM
@ @buocct
4:40 PM 4:43 PM 4:49 PM 4:52 PM 5:10 PM
6:30 PM 6:33 PM 6:39 PM 6:42 PM 7:00 PM
\
] occtransport.org
: Route Map
Passenger Tips
- On days with inclement %%\%\
weather, buses will generally be > & Q’§\®$® 4
overcrowded. Plan to leave &\{\\@Q\é‘ 0}0 Q)fz}b 94 \o\® "
early on those days and expect O0=0 On %\e‘P‘ %\‘2}?
a longer trip. ain St A N\ REN N \?~°
; L cortissav o O((a'(* ¢ \«\O ch
it o o S8 Pt
>t ] M © L@ L N o
the white line marked on the T F ¥ 0._0% o~ (S N
aisle to ensure clear sightlines 5 Q@,\(\q ¥ Yorpg < \Ng\‘\e (,&*5 &
and protect passengers in the \Q(g\@é&%%o “O_ W o
case Of a Sudden StOp. ?% Q ,%0(\ Note: This map is only a graphical representation \Oﬁ} Cougf g H
........... »J g; veeee SQ,Q\""""'- of the route, and bus stops are subject to change. COUrt & o g
- Consider taking BC Transit if / Legend Hawley Sts' ey g
the bus you’re looking for is g . = Direction of travel University g°
consistently full. For more (%Hlnman (EARHEMIG Y - T(-I:‘rmirlms Dowtown Center ®
information, visit N est o L 3
. J P University Union : O= Stop
ridebctransit.com Binghamton Y : 2% Binghamton Univ.
University
- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only

one guest may board per BU ID!



OC CHtransport | route schedule

rev. 8.24.23

Important Dates
9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Route Path Main Street Outbound
Main Street (MS) Outbound .
- Main St. (Johnson City) Monday - Frlday
-> Health Sciences Campus
=  Main St. (Binghamton)
-> Univ. Downtown Center
University Downtown 8:05 AM 8:14 AM 8:17 AM 8:23AM  8:35 AM
Center (UDC) Inbound 8:20 AM 8:29 AM 8:32 AM 8:33AM  8:50 AM
2 Univ. Downtown Center 9:00 AM 9:09 AM 9:12 AM 9:18AM  9:30 AM
->  Academic A
-  Binghamton University 9:45 AM 9:54 AM 9:57 AM 10:03 AM 10:15 AM
. 10:30 AM 10:39 AM 10:42 AM 10:48 AM 11:00 AM
How to Ride
11:15 AM 11:24 AM 11:27 AM 11:33 AM 11:45 AM
1. Plan your trip
Use ETA SPOT or 12:00 PM 12:09 PM 12:12 PM 12:18 PM 12:30 PM
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive 12:45 PM 12:54 PM 12:57 PM 1:03 PM 1:15 PM
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route 1:30 PM 1:39 PM 1:42 PM 1:48 PM 2:00 PM
2. Scan your Ip . . . . .
When geting on, look fo the HID 2:15 PM 2:24 PM 2:27 PM 2:33PM  2:45PM
o o B 300PM  300PM  312PM  318PM  3:30PM
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated 3:45 PM 3:54 PM 3:57 PM 4:03 PM 4:15 PM
3. Ride the bus : : : : :
Follow all OCCT guidelines and 4:30 PM 4:39 PM 4:42 PM 4:48 PM 5:00 PM
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!
- Route Map
S
@ W W
) N g e%@\o«o\\“ RER
track the bus Cors A Qj/gmg W "“‘e%«\"(\ o
in i 0 4,:?@1?;. - \)\G\e(\ \6\\\0‘ ch
download the app now Ly i O < ot (S
OGS o (s
& i sy h’,;;:?o N«\N\\)@eﬂ (\\%
— | Stz miomapoerts prptic) oymeeren P

Hawley Sts
éDennys/Bunn Hill Rd Legend awley Sts

University

IS . ] i
§ _oPhysical Facilties ) _ ? foction'oravel Dowtown Center
=n : @ Terminus
| .
aceit7 \, University Union ; - o . Stop
-| i ® eseese
Binghamton " vest or ® o | eeeieias * Binghamton Univ.

University

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.



| Employment | University Downtown Center
Buses? OCCTos five-week Inbound

training program allows you to

become a safe, reliable, Monday - Friday

responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must

have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S. 8:30 AM 8:45 AM
driving experience ’ )

- Clean license/driving record 9:30 AM 9:45 AM

- Pass a DOT physical exam

(medical & drug screening) 11:00 AM 11:15 AM
- Remain at BU for at least three 11:45 AM 12:00 PM
semesters

12:30 PM 12:45 PM
Learn more at 1:15PM  1:30 PM

occtransport.org/employment!

2:00 PM 2:15PM

Service Updates 2:45 PM 3:00 PM

Follow us on social media & 3:30 PM 3:45 PM
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news! 4:15 PM 4:30 PM

5:00 PM 5:15 PM

y @0CCT
ehuecet Route Map
University

)
] occtransport.org Downtown @

Center
Passenger Tips

-0On days with inclement = | = cccccccccccctcincaces
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip. Hinman / §

Glenn G.
Bartle Dr

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Academic A

- NYS law mandates that no Lniversitytnion Legend

passenger may stand in front of West Dr
the white line marked on the @~ Terminus
aisle to ensure clear sightlines Bingharnion : O~ Stop

and protect passengers in the University : 2% Binghamton Univ.
case of a sudden stop. .

Direction of travel

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!




'OC G transport | route schedule

rev. 8.24.23

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Leroy Southside (LRS)

Main St. (Johnson City)
HSC

Main St. (Binghamton)
Beethoven St.

Leroy St.

Downtown Binghamton
BC Junction

Tompkins St.

Conklin Ave.

UClub (BY REQUEST)

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus
in

20 2% 20 2 20 20 20 2 27

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Leroy Southside
Monday - Friday

Leaves Union Floral & Main

5:15 PM 5:25 PM
6:15 PM 6:25 PM
7:15 PM 7:25 PM
8:15 PM 8:25 PM
9:15 PM 9:25 PM
10:15 PM 10:25 PM

11:00 PM 11:10 PM
11:15 PM 11:25 PM

11:55 PM 12:05 AM

Times listed in RED only operate Monday - Thursday.
Times listed in GREEN only operate Friday.

Route Map

EC
o'

11111

,,
L0z anoy 9jejs
@44{9
/2

PY IlIH uung

Denny's / Bun

Physical
Facilities

®0c00000c000000000,,

n Hill Rd

Leroy & Murray

5:33 PM
6:33 PM
7:33 PM
8:33 PM
9:33 PM
10:33 PM
11:18 PM
11:33 PM
12:13 AM

Beethoven
() & Main Sts

UClub (BY
REQUEST)

5:49 PM
6:49 PM
7:49 PM
8:49 PM
9:49 PM
10:49 PM
11:34 PM
11:49 PM
12:29 AM

Hinman /
Academic A

Binghamton
University

E Legend
U"'Vﬁﬁsigx : === Direction of travel
. @= Terminus

West Dr

Returns to

Campus
5:58 PM
6:58 PM
7:58 PM
8:58 PM
9:58 PM
10:58 PM
11:43 PM
11:58 PM
12:38 AM

15 onafed @

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.

e Mirabito Stadium -
Fayette & Henry Sts



OC CHtransport | route schedule

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC

Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.

rev. 8.24.23
Route Path ITC-UClub Shuttle
ITC-UClub Shuttle (IU) -
5 e Monday - Friday
> East G
> I'I?é ym Leaves ITC UClub Meadows & Returns to
- UClub/Univ. Plaza Mohawk Hayes Mohawk
:)’ ﬁ.“jj‘;‘;’ws 7:30 AM 7:35 AM 7:40 AM 7:42 AM 7:52 AM
=  Lehigh Ave. 8:00 AM 8:05 AM 8:10 AM 8:12 AM 8:22 AM
=  Binghamton University 8:30 AM 8:35 AM 8:40 AM 8:42 AM 8:52 AM
9:00 AM 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 9:12 AM 9:22 AM
. 9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:40 AM 9:42 AM 9:52 AM
How to Ride 10:00 AM 10:05 AM 10:10 AM 10:12 AM 10:22 AM
J . I'_:’lef; Jour trip 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:40 AM 10:42 AM 10:52 AM
se or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM 11:12 AM 11:22 AM
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure 11:30 AM 11:35 AM 11:40 AM 11:42 AM 11:52 AM
that the bus is the correct route
12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:10 PM 12:12 PM 12:22 PM
2. Scanyour D
When getting on, look for the HID 12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:40 PM 12:42 PM 12:52 PM
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 1:10 PM 1:12 PM 1:22 PM
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus 1:30 PM 1:35 PM 1:40 PM 1:42 PM 1:52 PM
Follow all 0CCT guidelines and 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:10 PM 2:12 PM 2:22 PM
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound! 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 2:40 PM 2:42 PM 2:52 PM
A, 3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:10 PM 3:12 PM 3:22 PM
3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:40 PM 3:42 PM 3:52 PM
4:00 PM 4:05 PM 4:10 PM 4:12 PM 4:22 PM
4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:40 PM 4:42 PM 4:52 PM
v 5:00 PM 5:05 PM 5:10 PM 5:12 PM 5:22 PM
track the bus 5:30 PM 5:35 PM 5:40 PM 5:42 PM 5:52 PM
in
6:00 PM 6:05 PM 6:10 PM 6:12 PM 6:22 PM
6:30 PM 6:35 PM 6:40 PM 6:42 PM 6:52 PM
7:00 PM 7:05 PM 7:10 PM 7:12 PM 7:22 PM
7:30 PM 7:35 PM 7:40 PM 7:42 PM 7:52 PM
8:00 PM 8:05 PM 8:10 PM 8:12 PM 8:22 PM
9/4 - Labor Day 8:30 PM 8:35 PM 8:40 PM 8:42 PM 8:52 PM
9/15 - Rosh Hashanah 9:00 PM 9:05 PM 9:10 PM 9:12 PM 9:22 PM



'OC G transport | route schedule

rev. 8.24.23

v 4

v 4

Route Path

UClub Shuttle (UC)

UCIlub Shuttle
Monday - Friday

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive

11:25 PM
11:40 PM

12:00 AM

11:30 PM
11:45 PM
12:05 AM

11:34 PM
11:49 PM
12:09 AM

-> Newing

->  Couper Administration

-> East Gym q .

> UClub/Univ. Plaza Leaves Mohawk UClub Washington & Lehigh

>  Meadows

> Hayes 8:40 AM 8:45 AM 8:49 AM

> LehighAve. 9:30 PM 9:35 PM 9:39 PM

=  Binghamton University 10:00 PM 10:05 PM 10:09 PM
10:30 PM 10:35 PM 10:39 PM
11:00 PM 11:05 PM 11:09 PM

Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated

Times listed in RED only operate Monday - Thursday.
Times listed in GREEN only operate Friday.
3. Ride the bus

Route Map
Follow all OCCT guidelines and

procedures while riding the bus to get to Vestal Pkwy E
your destination safe and sound!

=

Lirc:

Glenn G.
Bartle Dr

East Gym UCIub /

University Plaza

<
©
o
Q
o
=
w

Couper Administration

iq ezeld

Newing

tr_ack the bus University Union

In E Oxford Pl
download the app now Mohawk :
CLEE] Bl Binghamton 5
" T e University : e
.-r__ g = -t...:l M §
A 54 s
: g
4 3 | M e s ont g eresenieon
Important Dates | TR Seprrrerey —
Washington Dr e
9/4 - Labor Day & Lehigh AV imomgton or —D—.__I?lregtlon of travel
9/15 - Rosh Hashanah : Sf;’;'”us
9/25 - Yom Kippur +%%%%% Binghamton Univ.

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC

Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.




rev. 8.24.23

OCCHtransport | route schedule

V 4

v 4

Route Path Riviera Ridge - Town Square
Riviera Ridge - Town

Square Mall (RRT) Ma" Sh uttle

Riviera Ridge

E Target Monday - Friday

Walmart
Binghamton University

Oakdale Commons

Shuttle (OC) 3:15 PM 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 3:40 PM

3 Svaekg‘:ﬁ;f,sc ommons 4:15 PM 4:25 PM 4:30 PM 4:40 PM

=  Binghamton University 5:15 PM 5:25 PM 5:30 PM 5:40 PM
6:15 PM 6:25 PM 6:30 PM 6:40 PM
1. Plan your trip 7:15 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 7:40 PM
gzitgﬁsﬁgtr.g:g/schedules to find out 8:15PM 8:25 PM 8:30 PM 8:40 PM
Lo the LED aign on tho-Tront 1o enaure ERENY 9:25 PM 9:30 PM 9:40 PM

that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D
When getting on, look for the HID H : H
stannes in the stepwell to sean your ID - Times listed in RED only operate Monday - Thursday.

this allows for us to improve service and TimeS Iisted in Only operate Friday_

ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and R O ute M a p

procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

10:15 PM 10:25 PM 10:30 PM 10:40 PM

Walmart /

Town Sq

Mall Stop #2 Barnes & Noble /

o Town Sq Mall Stop #1 Vestal Pkwy /
o Chuck E Cheese

Vestal Pkwy E O
g D 's /B Hill R
Target/ A & . ] . (@) Denny's / Bunn Hill Rd
v Pariway Plaza Q) Avera fede & 2 Dennys / Of =

Stop#1 Q 2 Bunn Hill Rd :

Burris Rd (inbound) g 5
o O O %, Physical
track the bus Burris Rd  Hollybrook  Riviera RETIITTTLTRITY %%, Facilities eeeecscscss
h & Rano Bivd Ridge o Q \ X ©utoound)
in Stop #2 B Phys.ipa] O
download the app now . Fa(?n'l'}LﬁS

I-|.1 E E HiT Note: This map is only a graphical representation

of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Hinman / . .
Academic A o . H::\éﬁrsny

Legend 5

East Dr

Direction of travel

Important Dates J ISl

University

9/4 - Labor Day 800000 s Binghamton Univ.
9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC

Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.




Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least three
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news!

y @0CCT
@buocct

\
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Oakdale Commons Shuttle
Monday - Friday

2:45 PM 2:54 PM
3:45 PM 3:54 PM
4:45 PM 4:54 PM
5:45 PM 5:54 PM
6:45 PM 6:54 PM
7:45 PM 7:54 PM
8:45 PM 8:54 PM

3:00 PM 3:13 PM
4:00 PM 4:13 PM
5:00 PM 5:13 PM
6:00 PM 6:13 PM
7:00 PM 7:13PM
8:00 PM 8:13 PM
9:00 PM 9:13 PM

10:00 PM

10:13 PM

Times listed in RED only operate Monday - Thursday.

Times listed in

Route Map

Oakdale Commons O

Harry L. Dr

O

Wegmans

Vestal Pkwy E

b .
= Q Denny's / Bunn Hill Rd
..OOI 000000000000 OCOCFOGONOIOGOGINOEONONONOSNONOIOS
g Physical
2, Facilities
OQ“‘:'S&,O
> West Dr
Hinman /O
Academic A Westor

Loc @inoYy ajels

only operate Friday.

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Legend

Direction of travel
@® Terminus

Vestal Pkwy E

i ajueg
D Uu9lH

Binghamton
University

@ University Union
@ Rafuse

East Dr



OCCHtransport | route schedule

rev. 8.24.23

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Campus Shuttle (CS)

Engineering Building
Decker Health Services
(REQUEST ONLY)
Dickinson

Newing

Couper Administration
East Gym

West Gym

McGuire Building
Clearview Hall
Susquehanna

Hillside

Mountainview
Hinman/Academic A

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

] H

R 2 0 T 2 N 0 T 2 R 2 O

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Campus Shuttle
Monday - Friday

On weekdays, the Campus Shuttle operates as continuous

loops in a green bus that start & end at Engineering. These
continuous loops operate from 7:00 AM - 12:30 AM. When
riding a green shuttle, please call your stops out prior to

reaching your destination to ensure the driver stops!

Route Map

Bearcat Blvd

~ McGuire / O g
Physical Facilities West Gym zm
East Gym
Binghamton - %
University g Couper Administration
. Engineering Newing
Clearview Building Mohawk  Dickinson

Clearview Dr

(weekdays only) (weekends only)

(weekdays only)

Susquehanna Q

: Hillside

G

PY ss822y W 107

pY 10}93UL0D

West Access Rd

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.

Hinman /
Academic A

West Dr

Py SS999Y 1seg

Note: This map is only a graphical representation

Decker of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.
Health Services :
(by request only) H Legend
==Pp== Direction of travel
Mountainview == Stop
1% Binghamton Univ.



rev. 8.24.23

OCCHtransport | route schedule

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Westside (WS) Outbound

> Bunn Hill Road

> Floral Avenue

=  Main St. (Binghamton)
- Univ. Downtown Ctr.

Downtown Center Leroy
(DCL) Inbound

> Leroy Street
> Riverside Drive
> Binghamton University

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the scanner in
the stepwell to scan your ID - this allows
for us to improve service and ensures
the driver you’re BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

] H

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Westside Outbound
Saturday & Sunday

Floral & Main Arrives at UDC

Leaves Union

Main & Murray

10:00 AM 10:09 AM 10:15 AM 10:25 AM
10:45 AM 10:54 AM 11:00 AM 11:10 AM
11:30 AM 11:39 AM 11:45 AM 11:556 AM
12:15PM 12:24 PM 12:30 PM 12:40 PM
1:00 PM 1:09 PM 1:15PM 1:25PM
1:45PM 1:54 PM 2:00 PM 2:10PM
2:30 PM 2:39 PM 2:45PM 2:55PM
3:15PM 3:24 PM 3:30 PM 3:40 PM
4:00 PM 4:09 PM 4:15PM 4:25PM
4:45PM 4:54 PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM
5:45 PM 5:54 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM
7:00 PM 7:09 PM 7:15PM 7:25 PM
8:15PM 8:24 PM 8:30 PM 8:40 PM
9:00 PM 9:09 PM 9:15 PM 9:25 PM
9:30 PM 9:39 PM 9:45 PM 9:55 PM
10:45PM 10:54 PM 11:00 PM 11:10PM

12:05 AM

12:14 AM 12:20 AM 12:30 AM

Times listed in only operate Saturday.
Times listed in BLUE only operate Sunday.

Route Map

Floral Av & Main St

Cedar St

Mather St
Murray St
Front St

Court St

State Route 201

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

T
; Legend Court & § f
:lnrgan_/ A ==P= Direction of travel Hawley Sts Ny &
cademie : @= Terminus University 1°
University Union : ~ ==O=Stop Dowtown Center
Binghamton H %%....r Binghamton Univ.

University



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least three
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news!

y @0CCT
@buocct

\
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only

Downtown Center Leroy Inbound
Saturday & Sunday

Riverside &

Leaves UDC Leroy & Murray Columbus Returns to Campus
10:25 AM 10:28 AM 10:34 AM 10:45 AM
11:10 AM 11:13 AM 11:19 AM 11:30 AM
11:55 AM 11:58 AM 12:04 PM 12:15 PM
12:40 PM 12:43 PM 12:49 PM 1:00 PM
1:25 PM 1:28 PM 1:34 PM 1:45 PM
2:10 PM 2:13 PM 2:19 PM 2:30 PM
2:55 PM 2:58 PM 3:04 PM 3:15 PM
3:40 PM 3:43 PM 3:49 PM 4:00 PM
4:25 PM 4:28 PM 4:34 PM 4:45 PM
5:10 PM 5:13 PM 5:19 PM 5:30 PM
6:10 PM 6:13 PM 6:19 PM 6:30 PM
7:25 PM 7:28 PM 7:34 PM 7:45 PM
8:40 PM 8:43 PM 8:49 PM 9:00 PM
9:25 PM 9:28 PM 9:34 PM 9:45 PM
9:55 PM 9:58 PM 10:04 PM 10:15 PM
11:05 PM 11:08 PM 11:14 PM 11:25 PM

12:25 AM

12:28 AM 12:34 AM

12:45 AM

Times listed in only operate Saturday.
Times listed in BLUE only operate Sunday.

Route Map

one guest may board per BU ID!

g ey
g /701/@/7
g Lo, L W, M, University
& fOJ/S;/’@/,q Sty 8/7‘/1‘ S % S Downtown
Vostal 5 o Center
Pkwy E 8
Denny's / Columbus Pl - Margaret St Leroy St 2
Bu nn Riverside Dr

Riverside Dr & Beethoven St
- Lourdes Hospital

Hill Rd | S5eccccccecceene, 0‘
5\6 6\'

% ” ‘,... ?\\qe ?‘O(\

1S uanoyjeag
1S uojbuiysem

PhySICal Note: This map is only a graphical representation
FaCllItIeS of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.
University Union : Legend
West Dr : === Direction of travel
Binghamton @=— Terminus
University == Stop
%% Binghamton Univ.

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.




'OC G transport | route schedule

rev. 8.24.23

V 4

v 4

Downtown Center Leroy Outbound
Saturday & Sunday

Route Path

Downtown Center Leroy
(DCL) Outbound

- Bunn Hill Road Ri P
=  Riverside Drive Leaves Union tversice Leroy & Murray Arrives at UDC
>  Leroy St. Columbus
= Univ. Downtown Ctr. 8:45 AM 8:51 AM 8:56 AM 9:03 AM
Westside (WS) Inbound 9:30 AM 9:36 AM 9:41 AM 9:48 AM
> Univ. Downtown Ctr. 10:15 AM 10:21 AM 10:26 AM 10:33 AM
> Main St. 11:00 AM 11:06 AM 11:11 AM 11:18 AM
-  Floral Ave.
> Binghamton University 11:45 AM 11:51 AM 11:56 AM 12:03 PM
H 12:30 PM 12:36 PM 12:41 PM 12:48 PM
How to Ride
1:15 PM 1:21 PM 1:26 PM 1:33 PM
1. Plan your trip
Use ETA SPOT or 2:00 PM 2:06 PM 2:11 PM 2:18 PM
occtransport.org/schedules to find out . . . .
where and when your bus will arrive 2:45PM 2:51 PM 2:56 PM 3:03 PM
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure 3:30 PM 3:36 PM 3:41 PM 3:48 PM
that the bus is the correct route : : : :
2. Scan your ID 4:15 PM 4:21 PM 4:26 PM 4:33 PM
When getting on, look for the HID 5:30 PM 5:36 PM 5:41 PM 5:48 PM
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and 6:45 PM 6:51 PM 6:56 PM 7:03 PM
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus 8:00 PM 8:06 PM 8:11 PM 8:18 PM
Follow all OCCT guidelines and 9:15 PM 9:21 PM 9:26 PM 9:33 PM
procedures while riding the bus to get to - * - *
your destination safe and sound! 9:45 PM 9:51 PM 9:56 PM 10:03 PM

10:15 PM 10:21 PM 10:26 PM 10:33 PM

=

Times listed in only operate Saturday.
tri?l"k the bus Times listed in BLUE only operate Sunday.
g mha Route Map

I O )
' e i S N Sy
L S T "ov,
= -, E ’7(3 Cb . <
£ Lo, Ly, M85, W, My, University
£ O o 76/ g p P Y . Downtown
S, 4, S S S,
Important Dates Ky OO0~

o Center
Denny's /

Bunn
9/4 - Labor Day Hill Rd [55-eeeeeeeeeuene . Riverside Dr & Beethoven St

15 usnoyjoag
15 uolBUIySEM

.....

- - o

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah Lourdes Hospial e
9/25 - Yom Kippur RN

Physical : This map is only a graphical representation
10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break Facitios EFE ey
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving Legend
Break . West Dr : === Direction of travel
12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week Binghamton : @=— Terminus

University : == Stop



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least three
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news!

y @0CCT
@buocct

\
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Westside Inbound
Saturday & Sunday

Leaves UDC Main & Murray Floral & Main
9:03 AM 9:06 AM 9:12 AM
9:48 AM 9:51 AM 9:57 AM
10:33 AM 10:36 AM 10:42 AM
11:18 AM 11:21 AM 11:27 AM
12:03 PM 12:06 PM 12:12 PM
12:48 PM 12:51 PM 12:57 PM
1:33 PM 1:36 PM 1:42 PM
2:18 PM 2:21 PM 2:27 PM
3:03 PM 3:06 PM 3:12PM
3:48 PM 3:51 PM 3:57 PM
4:33 PM 4:36 PM 4:42 PM
5:48 PM 5:51 PM 5:57 PM
7:03 PM 7:06 PM 7:12 PM
8:18 PM 8:21 PM 8:27 PM
9:33 PM 9:36 PM 9:42 PM

10:03 PM 10:06 PM

10:38 PM

10:12PM
10:44 PM

10:35PM

Times listed in
Times listed in BLUE only operate Sunday.

Route Map

Floral Av & Main St

State Route 201

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

uusn

1a ajeg

Legend
Ei”rga” / A == Direction of travel
cademic @= Terminus
University Union : ~ ==O=Stop
Binghamton ;.0 Binghamton Univ.
University

Dowtown Center

Returns to Campus

9:28 AM
10:13 AM
10:58 AM
11:43 AM
12:28 PM
1:13 PM
1:58 PM
2:43 PM
3:28 PM
4:13PM
4:58 PM
6:13 PM
7:28 PM
8:43PM
9:58 PM
10:28 PM
11:00 PM

only operate Saturday.

Cedar St
Mather St

Murray St
Front St

Court St

Court &
Hawley Sts

University

15 Aopmey

1S uojbuiysem

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.



OCCHtransport | route schedule

rev. 8.24.23

V 4

v 4

Route Path

Leroy Southside (LRS)

Main St. (Johnson City)
HSC

Main St. (Binghamton)
Beethoven St.

Leroy St.

Downtown Binghamton
BC Junction

Tompkins St.

Conklin Ave.

UClub (BY REQUEST)

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus
in

20 2% 20 2 20 20 20 2 27

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Leroy Southside
Saturday & Sunday

Leaves Union Floral & Main :E;JJ)E(:; Rz::;gzsto
5:00 PM 5:10 PM 5:18 PM 5:34 PM 5:43 PM
6:15 PM 6:25 PM 6:33 PM 6:49 PM 6:58 PM
7:30 PM 7:40 PM 7:48 PM 8:04 PM 8:13 PM
8:45 PM 8:55 PM 9:03 PM 9:19 PM 9:28 PM
10:00 PM 10:10 PM 10:18 PM 10:34 PM 10:43 PM
11:25 PM 11:35 PM 11:43 PM 11:59 PM 12:08 AM

Route Map

o o
S Y 00 © o
X X \e% ) 2" oW
0\4\6‘?‘)@66\0\\(&,‘)\6@«\ [ a\\e@: oo™ -
VNS “\\A\\\o‘;‘(@ﬁ 0(\?;@\\@ N
N

A 2 & g
az & o Beethoven :
H Lo¥ o ; b, @
we & i ) &MainSts O sty Mirabito Stadium -
Q Fayette & Henry Sts
Highland Av () Court St
)
é Seminary Av - Recreation Park ()
2

Denny's / Bunn Hill Rd

Physical .
Facilities e

N
N
NS

Binghamton
University West Dr

== Stop

e o o o* Binghamton Univ.

e« O
West Dr Glenn G. Bartle Dr Vestal Pkwy E / State Route 434
. Notes Tz map s oty 2 graphint epesentaton 1 s > & S .
e T et ot eese S NS &L
. S X FT N
Hinman / : Legend ,bé‘\\ <@ 05‘\\ Qe"' &Q}QQ
Academic A i i X X 3\
Unlvl?:‘sigx . ==P== Direction of travel §$ {4.0
H @= Terminus o 4
.
.
.
.

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.
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OC CHtransport | route schedule

V 4

Route Path Riviera Ridge - Town Square
Riviera Ridge - Town

Square Mall (RRT) Ma" Sh uttle

Riviera Ridge

> T Saturday & Sunday

Walmart
Binghamton University

Oakdale Commons

Shuttle (OC) 10:30 AM 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 10:55 AM
> Oakdale Commons 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:25 AM
>  Wegmans 11:30 AM 11:40 AM 11:45 AM 11:556 AM
> . . .

Binghamton University 12:00 PM 12:10 PM 12:15 PM 12:25 PM
How to Ride 12:30 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 12:55 PM
1. Plan your trip 1:00 PM 1:10 PM 1:15 PM 1:25 PM
Use ETA SPOT or 1:30 PM 1:40 PM 1:45 PM 1:55 PM
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive 2:00 PM 2:10 PM 2:15 PM 2:25 PM
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure . . . .
that the bus is the correct route 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 2:45 PM 2:55 PM
2. Scan your Ip 3:00 PM 3:10 PM 3:15 PM 3:25 PM
When getting on, look for the HID 3:30 PM 3:40 PM 3:45 PM 3:55 PM
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID - - ) * -
this allows for us to improve service and 4:00 PM 4:10 PM 4:15 PM 4:25 PM
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus 4:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:45 PM 4:55 PM
Follow all OCCT guidelines and 5:30 PM 5:40 PM 5:45 PM 5:55 PM
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound! 6:30 PM 6:40 PM 6:45 PM 6:55 PM
‘ 7:30 PM 7:40 PM 7:45 PM 7:55 PM
8:30 PM 8:40 PM 8:45 PM 8:55 PM
@ 9:00 PM 9:10 PM 9:15 PM 9:25 PM
e Times listed in only operate Saturday.

track the bus

in Route Map

Walmart /
Town Sq
Mall Stop #2 Barnes & Noble /
o Town Sq Mall Stop #1 Vestal Pkwy /
O Chuck E Cheese
Vestal Pkwy E O
= < O Denny's / Bunn Hill Rd
Target / O( e . 2 p (outbound)
o Riviera Ridge Denny's / .
Parkway Plaza ¢’ ¢ L stop# Q2 Bunn Hill Rd Qe
O O O 2 Physical
- i viera = Jeeesesesssss 5, Facilities esesssssses
274 - Labor Day oy Mook R NG, e
9/15 - Rosh Hashanah Stop #2 : Physical
: : Faciliti
9/25 - Yom Kippur : &ooura)
10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break | 012 fouter e bk S a6 Subjort 1o change. : Hinman / o
- : Academic A o) ) University
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving Legend : 6. Union
Break Direction of travel : ®
12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week @~ Terminus : . Rafuse
O= Sto : Binghamton
..... P : University



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least three
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news!

y @0CCT
@buocct

\
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Oakdale Commons Shuttle
Saturday & Sunday

4:45 PM 4:54 PM
5:45 PM 5:54 PM
6:45 PM 6:54 PM
7:45 PM 7:54 PM

Route Map

Oakdale Commons O

Harry L. Dr

O

Wegmans

Vestal Pkwy E

LOc 91noy ajels

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

5:13 PM
6:13 PM
7:13 PM
8:13 PM

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Legend

®
O

Direction of travel
Terminus
Stop

*e...o Binghamton Univ.

Vestal Pkwy E

£ O Denny's / Bunn Hill Rd

o000 I
=
| =4
% Physical
<%, Facilities
OQ\S‘O’S}
m’%,//o West Dr
Hinman / o)
Academic A LA

1a ojueg
B uus|®

Binghamton
University

@ University Union
@ Rafuse

East Dr

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.
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Route Path

UClub Shuttle (UC)

Newing

Couper Administration
East Gym

UClub/Univ. Plaza
Meadows

Hayes

Lehigh Ave.
Binghamton University

X X XA

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus

in

download the app now

] H

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

UCIlub Shuttle
Saturday & Sunday

Leaves Mohawk UClub Washington & Lehigh

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM
10:15 PM
10:50 PM

11:15 PM

Times listed in

10:05 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:50 PM
4:20 PM
5:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:20 PM
7:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:50 PM
9:50 PM
10:20 PM
10:55 PM

11:20 PM

10:09 AM
10:24 AM
10:54 AM
11:24 AM
11:54 AM
12:24 PM
12:54 PM
1:24 PM
1:54 PM
2:24 PM
2:54 PM
3:24 PM
3:54 PM
4:24 PM
5:24 PM
6:24 PM
7:24 PM
7:54 PM
8:24 PM
8:54 PM
9:54 PM
10:24 PM
10:59 PM

11:24 PM

only operate Saturday.
Times listed in BLUE only operate Sunday.

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused

by incorrect schedules or delays.
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Route Path

Campus Shuttle

Campus Shuttle (CS)
-> Mohawk
-> Decker Health Services Satu rd ay & S u n d ay
(REQUEST ONLY)
-> Dickinson
-> Newing
> Couper Administration Leaves Susquehanna Hillside Mountainview Returns to
> East Gym Mohawk Lower Campus
-> West Gym
=  McGuire Building 11:00 AM 11:04 AM 11:06 AM 11:08 AM 11:13 AM
-> Clearview Hall
- Susquehanna 11:30 AM 11:34 AM 11:36 AM 11:38 AM 11:43 AM
-> Hillside
> Mountainview 12:00 PM 12:04 PM 12:06 PM 12:08 PM 12:13 PM
= Hinman/Academic A 12:30 PM 12:34 PM 12:36 PM 12:38 PM 12:43 PM
HOW tO Rlde 1:00 PM 1:04 PM 1:06 PM 1:08 PM 1:13 PM
1:30 PM 1:34 PM 1:36 PM 1:38 PM 1:43 PM
1. Plan your trip
Use ETA SPOT or 2:00 PM 2:04 PM 2:06 PM 2:08 PM 2:13 PM
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive 2:30 PM 2:34 PM 2:36 PM 2:38 PM 2:43 PM
Use the LED S]gn on the front to ensure 3.00 PM 3.04 PM 3,06 PM 3.08 PM 3.13 PM
that the bus is the correct route ) ' : ) '
2. Scan your 3:30 PM 3:34 PM 3:36 PM 3:38 PM 3:43 PM
When getting on, look for the HID 4:00 PM 4:04 PM 4:06 PM 4:08 PM 4:13 PM
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID - ' ) ) ' )
this allows for us to improve service and 4:30 PM 4:34 PM 4:36 PM 4:38 PM 4:43 PM
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus 5:00 PM 5:04 PM 5:06 PM 5:08 PM 5:13 PM
Follow all OCCT guidelines and 6:00 PM 6:04 PM 6:06 PM 6:08 PM 6:13 PM
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound! 6:30 PM 6:34 PM 6:36 PM 6:38 PM 6:43 PM
‘ 7:00 PM 7:04 PM 7:06 PM 7:08 PM 7:13 PM
8:00 PM 8:04 PM 8:06 PM 8:08 PM 8:13 PM
8:30 PM 8:34 PM 8:36 PM 8:38 PM 8:43 PM
v 9:00 PM 9:04 PM 9:06 PM 9:08 PM 9:13 PM
e 9:30 PM 9:34 PM 9:36 PM 9:38 PM 9:43 PM
track the bus 10:00 PM 10:04 PM 10:06 PM 10:08 PM 10:13 PM
in 10:30 PM 10:34 PM 10:36 PM 10:38 PM 10:43 PM
download the app now 11:00 PM 11:04 PM 11:06 PM 11:08 PM 11:13 PM
4:,-: ] S feEAE
, e ATRUNY
‘ : A L r _ _.,t:: = .
Important Dates
9/4 - Labor Da . . .
9/15 - Rosh Hoxhanah Times listed in only operate Saturday.
9/25 - Yom Kippur Times listed in BLUE only operate Sunday.
10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break . NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.
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Route Path

Downtown Express

Downtown Express (DE) )
=>  Binghamton University Frlday
> Downtown
Binghamton Leaves Union UClub (Before Arrives UClub (After 1 Returns to
1 AM) Downtown AM) Campus
9:45PM 9:50 PM 10:00 PM N/A 10:15PM
10:00 PM 10:05 PM 10:15PM N/A 10:30 PM
10:15PM 10:20 PM 10:30 PM N/A 10:45 PM
10:30 PM 10:35 PM 10:45 PM N/A 11:00 PM
10:45 PM 10:50 PM 11:00 PM N/A 11:15PM
HOW to Ride 11:00 PM 11:05 PM 11:15PM N/A 11:30 PM
11:15 PM 11:20 PM 11:30 PM N/A 11:45PM
1. Plan your trip 11:30 PM 11:35 PM 11:45PM N/A 12:00 AM
Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out 11:45PM 11:50 PM 12:00 AM N/A 12:15AM
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure 12:00 AM 12:05 AM 12:15 AM N/A 12:30 AM
that the bus is the correct route 12_15 AM 12_20 AM 12_30 AM N/A 12_45 AM
2. Scanyour D
When getting on, look for the HID 12:30 AM 12:35 AM 12:45 AM N/A 1:00 AM
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID - 12:45 AM 12:50 AM 1:00 AM N/A 1:15AM
this allows for us to improve service and " ’ : ’
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated 1:00 AM N/A 1:15 AM 1:20 AM 1:30 AM
3. Ride the bus . . . .
Follow all OCCT guidelines and 1:15 AM N/A 1:30 AM 1:35AM 1:45 AM
procedures while riding the bus to get to 1:30 AM N/A 1:45 AM 1:50 AM 2:00 AM
your destination safe and sound!
1:45 AM N/A 2:00 AM 2:05 AM 2:15 AM
P 2:00 AM N/A 2:15AM 2:20 AM 2:30 AM
2:15 AM N/A 2:30 AM 2:35 AM 2:45 AM
2:30 AM N/A 2:45 AM 2:50 AM 3:00 AM
2:45 AM N/A 3:00 AM 3:05 AM 3:156 AM
v 3:00 AM N/A 3:15 AM 3:20 AM 3:30 AM
track the bus 3:15 AM N/A 3:30 AM 3:35 AM 3:45 AM
in
Route Map (Before 12AM)
iy ] [EReEAE] ' '
R A L an Downtown -
' e r "- i e State & Hawley Streets
- Lk, \ 0 :.. i & 4
Important Dates TR (oo —
9/4 - Labor Day
9/15 - Rosh Hashanah > UClub / University Plaza
9/25 - Yom Kippur Hinman | ?
10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break Academic A s Meadows | Semmrmseszm
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving University Union: Hayes D
Break West br Outord f! == Direction of travel
12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week ) L~ il
Binghamton : =O== Stop
University : %% Binghamton Univ.




Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to

Downtown Express

Saturday

become a safe, reliable, Leaves Union UClub (Before Arrives UClub (After Returns to
responsible and knowledgeable 1 AM) Downtown 1 AM) Campus
bus driver! Applicants must 9:30 PM 9:35 PM 9:45 PM N/A 10:00 PM
have:
10:00 PM 10:05 PM 10:15PM N/A 10:30 PM
- 1 year of active, licensed U.S. 10:30 PM 10:35 PM 10:45 PM N/A 11:00 PM
driving experience 11:00 PM 11:05 PM 11:15PM N/A 11:30 PM
- Clean license/driving record
- Pass a DOT physica[ exam 11:30 PM 11:35PM 11:45PM N/A 12:00 AM
(medical & drug screening) 12:00 AM 12:05 AM 12:15 AM N/A 12:30 AM
- Remain at BU for at least three ) . ) )
semesters 12:15 AM 12:20 AM 12:30 AM N/A 12:45 AM
12:30 AM 12:35 AM 12:45 AM N/A 1:00 AM
Learn more at 12:45 AM 12:50 AM 1:00 AM N/A 1:15AM
occtransport.org/employment!
1:00 AM N/A 1:15 AM 1:20 AM 1:30 AM
H 1:15 AM N/A 1:30 AM 1:35 AM 1:45 AM
Service Updates
) ) 1:30 AM N/A 1:45 AM 1:50 AM 2:00 AM
Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for 1:45 AM N/A 2:00 AM 2:05 AM 2:15AM
service updates and OCCT news! 2:00 AM N/A 2:15 AM 2:20 AM 2:30 AM
2:15AM N/A 2:30 AM 2:35 AM 2:45 AM
®@0CCT 2:30 AM N/A 2:45 AM 2:50 AM 3:00 AM
2:45 AM N/A 3:00 AM 3:05 AM 3:15 AM
3:00 AM N/A 3:15AM 3:20 AM 3:30 AM
3:15 AM N/A 3:30 AM 3:35 AM 3:45 AM
@buocct
) ] Downtown -

)
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of

Vestal Pkwy E

State & Hawley Streets

....................

Hinman /
Academic A

West Dr

University Union:

>>»>

UClub / University Plaza

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Legend

=== Direction of travel

> @= Terminus
the white line marked'on t_he Binghamton =O= Stop
aisle to ensure clear sightlines University 1.5 Binghamton Univ.

and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.
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LN Westside (WS) Outbound

> Bunn Hill Road
> Floral Avenue

rev. 8.24.23

V 4

Late Nite Westside Outbound
Friday & Saturday

= Main St. (Binghamton) Leaves Union Floral & Main  Main & Murray State & Hawley
-  State & Hawley
12:00 AM 12:09 AM 12:15 AM 12:20 AM
LN Downtown Center : ; ; ;
Leroy (DCL) Inbound 1:00 AM 1:09 AM 1:15 AM 1:20 AM
> Leroy Street 2:00 AM 2:09 AM 2:15 AM 2:20 AM
> Riverside Drive 3:00 AM 3:09 AM 3:15 AM 3:20 AM

> Binghamton University

Route Map

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D
When getting on, look for the scanner in ) %,
the stepwell to scan your ID - this allows ¢ > Clarke St
for us to improve service and ensures Cedar St
the driver you’re BU affiliated

Arthur St

3. Ride the bus Murray St
Follow all OCCT guidelines and urray
Front St

procedures while riding the bus to getto | ~ °**°*°°°*
your destination safe and sound! Court St

Floral Av & Main St

State Route 201

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

‘D uusly

ox3

Legend

1S abuey:

* Direction of travel State & Haw'ey Sts
@= Terminus

University Union =O== Stop
@ Binghamton . “....o Binghamton Univ.
University :

track the bus
in

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.




| Employment Late Nite Downtown Center Leroy
Brect OCC T oot Blue Inbound | Friday & Saturday

training program allows you to

become a safe, reliable, Leaves Riverside & Returns to
responsible and knowledgeable Leroy & Murray

bus driver! Applicants must Downtown Columbus Campus
have: 12:20 AM 12:23 AM 12:29 AM 12:39 AM
-1 year of active, licensed U.S. 1 :20 AM 1 :23 AM 1 :29 AM 1 :39 AM
driving experience 2:20 AM 2:23 AM 2:29 AM 2:39 AM
- Clean license/driving record
- Pass a DOT physical exam 3:20 AM 3:23 AM 3:29 AM 3:39 AM
(medical & drug screening)
- Remain at BU for at least three
semesters Route Map
Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment! g,
. Ethel St U de,
- Elfred St ot (o Ch N Haw?éatgtz
Service Updates i Oy, ey Sty o7 00y y
& v

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news!

Columbus Pl Margaret St

Vestal Pkwy E

..................... 12,  Riverside Dr & Beethoven St

- Lourdes Hospital
@OCCT Hinman /
Academic A A
University Union : Legend

West Dr : =P Direction of travel
®@buocct Binghamton : @= Terminus
University : === Stop

1S uanoyeag
1S Juoid
1S uojbuiysep)

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

)
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.
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Route Path

LN Downtown Center
Leroy (DCL) Outbound
- Bunn Hill Road

> Riverside Drive

-> Leroy St.

->  State & Hawley

LN Westside (WS) Inbound

-  State & Hawley

- Main St.

> Floral Ave.

-> Binghamton University

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus
in

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Late Nite Downtown Center Leroy
Outbound | Friday & Saturday

Leaves Union Riverside & Leroy & State &
Columbus Murray Hawley
12:15 AM 12:21 AM 12:26 AM 12:30 AM
1:00 AM 1:06 AM 1:11 AM 1:15 AM
1:45 AM 1:51 AM 1:56 AM 2:00 AM
2:30 AM 2:36 AM 2:41 AM 2:45 AM
Route Map
Ethel St o,
o G ate
e, St ovip S

Columbus PI

Margaret St

................... £2.,, Riverside Dr & Beethoven St 5
g2 . - Lourdes Hospital

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Legend
West Dr : == Direction of travel
Binghamton : @= Terminus
University =O= Stop

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.



Want to drive the iconic Blue
Buses? OCCT’s five-week
training program allows you to
become a safe, reliable,
responsible and knowledgeable
bus driver! Applicants must
have:

- 1 year of active, licensed U.S.
driving experience

- Clean license/driving record

- Pass a DOT physical exam
(medical & drug screening)

- Remain at BU for at least three
semesters

Learn more at
occtransport.org/employment!

Service Updates

Follow us on social media &
check the ETA SPOT app for
service updates and OCCT news!

y @0CCT
@buocct

)
] occtransport.org

Passenger Tips

- On days with inclement
weather, buses will generally be
overcrowded. Plan to leave
early on those days and expect
a longer trip.

- NYS law mandates that no
passenger may stand in front of
the white line marked on the
aisle to ensure clear sightlines
and protect passengers in the
case of a sudden stop.

- Consider taking BC Transit if
the bus you’re looking for is
consistently full. For more
information, visit
ridebctransit.com

- If you’re bringing a guest,
please notify the driver - only
one guest may board per BU ID!

Late Nite Westside Inbound
Friday & Saturday

Leaves Main & Murray Floral & Main Returns to

Downtown Campus
12:35 AM 12:38 AM 12:44 AM 12:55 AM

1:15 AM 1:18 AM 1:24 AM 1:35 AM

2:00 AM 2:03 AM 2:09 AM 2:20 AM

2:50 AM 2:53 AM 2:59 AM 3:10 AM

Route Map
Floral Av & Main St

. Clarke St

g Cedar St

§ Mather St

o Murray St

Note: This map is only a graphical representation

e0ccccce TS ecececececececccecce, of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

Front St

Court St

Legend Court & ¢
Hinman / == Direction of travel Hawley Sts ’
: @= Terminus State & Hawley Sts
University Union: | ==O=Stop
Binghamton : B00000 s Binghamton Univ.

University

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.
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Route Path

LN Campus Shuttle (CS)

Mohawk

Newing

Couper Administration
East Gym

Clearview Hall
Susquehanna

Hillside

Mountainview
Hinman/Academic A

R 2 0 T 2 A A

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive
Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -
this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated
3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus
in

9/4 - Labor Day

9/15 - Rosh Hashanah

9/25 - Yom Kippur

10/18 - 10/22 - Fall Break
11/22 - 11/26 - Thanksgiving
Break

12/11 - 12/15 - Finals Week

Late Nite Campus Shuttle
Friday & Saturday

Leaves Returns to
Susquehanna Hillside Mountainview Lower

Mohawk

Campus
12:45 AM 12:49 AM 12:51 AM 12:53 AM 12:58 AM
1:45 AM 1:49 AM 1:51 AM 1:53 AM 1:58 AM
2:45 AM 2:49 AM 2:51 AM 2:53 AM 2:58 AM
3:15 AM 3:19 AM 3:21 AM 3:23 AM 3:28 AM

Route Map

.
©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Bearcat Blvd

McGuire /
Physical Facilities

aa ajueg
D uusIH

West Gym

East Gym
Binghamton <
University 2 Couper Administration
. Engineering Newing
Clearview

BuiIdinq( Mohawk  Dickinson
y

Clearview Dr (weekdays only) (weekends only) (weekdays only)

Hinman / West Dr
Academic A

Susquehanna

0000000000000 0000000000000000000 000

Hillside

e®00cc000c0000c0000e

Note: This map is only a graphical representation
of the route, and bus stops are subject to change.

pY ssadoy jseq

Decker

PY $5820VY | 107

Health Services

pY 10}08UU0)

(by request only) E Legend
West Access Rd : === Direction of travel
Mountainview :  ==Oe== Stop
: ... Binghamton Univ.

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.



